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3000 mm

1000 mm

5000 mm

400 mm

2500 mm

65 cv

1370 kg

Maximum top cutting height

Minimum top cutting height

Maximum side cutting height

Minimum side cutting height

Saw cutting diameter

Power required

Approximate weight with oil

RAPTOR 2500 TT RAPTOR 3000 TT RAPTOR 3500 TT

4000 mm

1000 mm

6800 mm

400 mm

3000 mm

90 cv

1800 kg

4000 mm

1000 mm

7000 mm

400 mm

3500 mm

90 cv

1850 kg

P r

Implement designedfor
exclusive usewith tractor
with cab. Use prohibited
ontractor without cab.

RAPTOR 3000TT

RAPTOR 2500TT

3000 mm

1000 mm

6000 mm

400 mm

3000 mm

70 cv

1650 kg

RAPTOR 3000 TT
Compact

OPTIONAL ITEM
WITHTWO DISCS

OPTIONAL ITEM WITH PROTECTIVE GRILLE
The Protective Grid prevents pruning material from coming into direct contact with the tractor 
and compromising operation. The accessory is incorporated into the implement, which makes it 

possible to change from one tractor to another without having to remove the grid.

CUTTING UNIT
Also available in a version with twosaw

blades with a diameter of 650 mm.

PRUNING VERSION WITH SUPPORT WHEELS

All versions of Raptors TT Pruners have 
optional support wheels and protective grid: 
models 2500 TT, 3000 TT, 3500 TT.

HYDRAULIC PRUMER

Luma reserves the right to modify or improvive his products whithout prior announcement.
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2500 TT 3000 TT
3500 TT

RAPTOR 2500 / 3000 / 3500

Perfect for top and side pruning of 
coffee trees, shrubs and others. 
Versions with two or three discs. 
Simple and quick rear coupling to 
the tractor's hydraulic system. 
Equipped with oil tank and 
hydraulically driven cutting unit.

All versions of the pruners are equipped 
with an independent hydraulic system, 

consisting of a standard radiator 
coupled to the tank and an easy-to-

maintain oil reservoir - with a capacity 
of 200 liters -, which improve the useful 

life of the components and oil and 
enable long-lasting operations.

The remote hydraulic control allows the 
operator to control the cutting unit 

directly from the tractor cabin, providing 
greater safety and ease of operation.

TRIPLE DISC TRIPLE DISC

REMOTE CONTROL

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

TOP PRUNING SIDE PRUNING

DUPLO DISCO
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