HYDRAULIC PRUMER











CUTTING UNIT

Also available in a version with twosaw blades with a diameter of 650 mm.

OPTIONAL ITEM WITH PROTECTIVE GRILLE

The Protective Grid prevents pruning material from coming into direct contact with the tractor and compromising operation. The accessory is incorporated into the implement, which makes it possible to change from one tractor to another without having to remove the grid.



PRUNING VERSION WITH SUPPORT WHEELS

All versions of **Raptors TT Pruners** have optional support wheels and protective grid: models **2500 TT, 3000 TT, 3500 TT.**

Implement designedfor exclusive usewith tractor with cab. Use prohibited ontractor without cab.





CHARACTERISTICS	RAPTOR 2500 TT	RAPTOR 3000 TT	RAPTOR 3000 TT	RAPTOR 3500 TT
Maximum top cutting height	3000 mm	4000 mm	3000 mm	4000 mm
Minimum top cutting height	1000 mm	1000 mm	1000 mm	1000 mm
Maximum side cutting height	5000 mm	6800 mm	6000 mm	7000 mm
Minimum side cutting height	400 mm	400 mm	400 mm	400 mm
Saw cutting diameter	2500 mm	3000 mm	3000 mm	3500 mm
Power required	65 cv	90 cv	70 cv	90 cv
Approximate weight with oil	1370 kg	1800 kg	1650 kg	1850 kg



LUMA Implementos Agrícolas Ltda.

Rua 15 de Novembro, 791 - Bairro Santo Antonio / Itapira - SP CEP: 13974-520 - Phone: (19) 3863 3395 vendas6@lumaimplementos.com.br

www.lumaimplementos.com.br

Version 4/March 2025



Luma reserves the right to modify or improvive his products whithout prior announcement.

f lin Luma Implementos